Stain Removing Gun

TEX-90

Features

= Long Life With Minimal Maintenance

= Strong & Reliable Pump Giving Efficient Performance
= Symmetric & Durable Suction Cup

= Adjustable Nozzle Head

= No Need Of Compressor. Plug In & Spray

Areas of Application

Textile / Garment Laundry /
industry dry cleaners e
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Carpet industry

TECHNICAL DATA

Max. delivery rate (test liquid: water) lit/min
Rated power (W)

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Cup Capacity (ml)

Noise level (DB)

Weight of gun with cup (kg) -

Code no. 900000

Quick change
nozzle head for
sharp and mist jet

Pressure
control knob

Flash proof
switch

0.06

65
220-230/110
50/60

800

80

1.2



