

Stain Removing Gun TEX-90

Features

- Long Life With Minimal Maintenance
- Strong & Reliable Pump Giving Efficient Performance
- Symmetric & Durable Suction Cup
- Adjustable Nozzle Head
- No Need Of Compressor. Plug In & Spray



Quick change nozzle head for sharp and mist jet



Pressure control knob



Flash proof switch





TECHNICAL DATA

Code no.	900000
Max. delivery rate (test liquid: water) lit/min	0.06
Rated power (W)	65
Voltage (V)	220-230/110
Frequency (Hz)	50/60
Cup Capacity (ml)	800
Noise level (DB)	80
Weight of gun with cup (kg) -	1.2